*

1 /2

r 1	BEFORE THE GUAM CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION			
2	BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS			
3	MENT OF CHARTER OF			
4	And CHE			
5	IN THE MATTER OF:	GRIEVANCE APPEAL CASE NO. 14-GRE-66		
6	RICHARD P. QUIAMBAO,	ų.		
7	Employee,	JUDGMENT OF DISMISSAL		
8	¥S.			
9	PORT AUTHORITY OF GUAM,			
10	Management.			
11				
12	The Civil Service Commission hereby dismisses the above captioned case with prejudice			
13	pursuant to the Withdrawal of Grievance Appeal signed by the Employee on February 4, 2015,			
14	attached hereto.			
15	SO ADJUDGED THIS 24 thay of FEB	2015. 33-15 QUI	. <u></u>	
16	Not present or	Office of the Speal Judith T. Won Pat.	(d.1)	
17	LUIS R. BAZA MAN	Date: 025/205		
18	Chairman Vice-($ / \Lambda _{-}$ Entropy 2.3 PM	-110-2 kill	
19	PRISCILLA T. TUNCAP JOAN	Received By: CARL SANC	北归州	
20	Commissioner Comm	nissioner		
21		EL D. LEON GUERRERO		
22	Commissioner . Comm	Senator Tick Sure Junk Barnes		
23	Hangelin EDITH C. PANGELINAN	Dates 2/25/D		
24	Commissioner	Received by Auray sum		
25				
23	620 \ Judgment of E			
	CASE NO. 14-GRE-66			

2/2





February 4, 2015

To: Civil Service Commission

RE: Case Number 14-GRE-66

Dear Mr. Antonio Lamorena:

This confirms my request to withdraw my grievance appeal. I thank you and your staff for the guidance and professionalism I received throughout this matter.

Sincerely,

Richar^b P. Quiambao 146 S. Paulino Heights Talofofo, GU 96915